United Negro College Fund

Columbus Commeons Underground Parking Garage

Battiste LaFleur Galleria

Tim Hortons

Friends of Hearcel F. Craig
The Roosevelt Coffee House
Columbus Brewing Company
McTigue & Colombo LLC
O'Connor For Congress
United Way of Central Ohio
Hotel LeVeque

Franklin County Demaocratic Party
Emmanuel Remy for Columbus
United Way of Central Ohio
Triumph Communications
McTigue & Colombo LLC
Dempsey's

Transfirst

Transfirst

Nnt Café Phenix

Milestone 229

Café Brioso

Verizon

Mailchimp

Renaissance Hotels

The Roosevelt Coffee House
Oberer's Flowers

Battiste LaFleur Galleria

Cap City Grandview

Yellow Brick Pizza

Kroger

£quality Chio Education Fund
The Columbus Metropolitan Club
The Columbus Metropolitan Club
Wesbella

Mitchells Steak House
Triumph Communications
Shamrock Club

Laz Parking

Guild House

Dempsey's Resturaunt
Hobby Lobby

American Tx

TSYS

Uber

Uber

SMG GCCC Parking

TSYS

Ding Ho

Uber

Uber

Marriot

National League of Cities Inc.
American Airlines

Copious

Nationa! League of Cities inc.
Wexner Center for the Arts
Fire Ball Press

NAACP Columbus

NAACP Columbus

Marriott

Cap City Grandview

YWCA

SETH JOSOLOWITZ
TRIUMPH COMMUNICATIONS
SMG GCCC Parking

399 E. Main Street

191S. 3rd Street

825 E Long Street

404 E Main Street

545 E. Town Street

300 E Long St

2555 Harrison Road

545 E. Town Street

PO Box 10292

360 Third St

50 W Broad Street

PO Box 77669

545 E Town St

360 Third St

1480 Dublin Road

545 E. Town Street

346 S High St

12202 Airpart Way Ste 100
12202 Airport Way Ste 100
39 E Gay Street

229 South Civic Center Drive
14 € Gay St

140 West Street

512 Means Street Suite 404
SON 3rd St

300 E Long St

1448 Troy Street

825 E Long Street

1299 Olentangy River Rd
892 Oak St

1375 Chambers Rd

118 East Main Street

100 € Broad St Suite 100
100 £ Broad St Suite 100

45 N 3rd St

1480 Dublin Road

60 West Castle Road

40 N Front Street

624 N High St

346 S. High St

4192 Buckeye Parkway
4333 Amon Carter Boulevard
1 TSYS Way

1455 Market St 4th £l
1455 Market St 4th FI
45 Vine St

1TSYS way

120 Phillipi Rd

1455 Market St 4th £l
1455 Market St 4th Fl
10400 Fernwood Road
660 NORTH CAPITOL ST NW
4255 Amon Carter Blvd.
520 'S High St

660 NORTH CAPITOL STNW
1871 N High St

27 E 5th Ave

233 S High St #207

233 S High St #207
10400 Fernwood Road
1299 Olentangy River Rd
655.3RD. ST.

1480 DUBLIN ROAD
1480 DUBLIN ROAD

45 Vine St

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Broomfield
Broomfield
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
New York
Atlanta
Columbus
Columbus
Dayton
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Grove City
Fort Worth
Columbus
San Francisco
San Francisco
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
San Francisco
San Francisco
Bethesda
Washington
Ft. Worth
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cofumbus
Bethesda
Columbus
COLUMBUS
COWUMBUS
COLUMBUS
Columbus

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
[ee]
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OH
OH
OH
NY
GA
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
RES
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GA
OH
CA
CA
™MD
DC

aH

OH
OH
OH
OH
MD
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43215
43215
43203
43215
43215
43215
43204
43215
43201
43215
43215
43207
43215
43215
43218
43215
43215
80021
80021
43215
43215
43215
10067
30318
43215
43215
45404
43203
43212
43205
43212
43215
43215
43215

43215
43215
43207
43215
43215
43215
43123
76155
31901
94103
94103
43215
31901
43228
94103
94103
20817
20001
76155
43215
20001
43210
43201
43215
43215
20817
43212
43215
43215
43215
43215

01/26/18
01/29/18
01/29/18
01/29/18
01/30/18
02/01/18
02/01/18
02/02/18
02/06/18
02/20/18
02/07/18
02/22/18
02/22/18
02/22/18
02/19/18
02/28/18
02/09/18
02/12/18
02/12/18
02/14/18
02/15/18
02/20/18
02/20/18
02/20/18
02/20/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/22/18
02/23/18
02/23/18
02/26/18
02/26/18
02/27/18
03/02/18
03/05/18
03/05/18
03/05/18
03/05/18
03/06/18
03/08/18
03/08/18
03/12/18
03/12/18
03/12/18
03/12/18
03/12/18

43171

43171

43171

43171

43171

43171

43171

43171

43172

43172

43173

43173

43173

43173

43179
03/20/18
03/21/18
03/16/18

$500.00
$9.00
$64.50
$69.99
$500.00
$2.50
$30.71
$300.00
$1,000.00
$550.00
$61.61
$1,500.00
$31,500.00
$550.00
$2,500.00
$300.00
$31.68
$2.00
$36.30
$4.40
$41.64
$2.00
$227.10
$25.00
$3.00
$5.50
$33.14
$85.99
$101.00
$26.58
$7.50
$250.00
$22.00
$200.00
$130.12
$156.60
$2,500.00
$250.00
$13.00
$23.43
$27.97
$29.76
$358.60
$2.00
$5.00
$7.06
$12.00
$16.95
17.21
22.41
22.98
25

40
245.61
25
730

18
169.85
30

30
296.2
44,66
750
$60.00
$4,317.00
$10.00
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Contribution
Parking

Gift

Meeting Expense
Contribution
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Legal Services
Contribution
Contribution
Meeting Expense
Contribution
Contribution
George Meany Awards
Consulting

Legal Services
Meeting Expense
Merchant Fee
Merchant Fee
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Cell Phone Service
Email Service
Parking

Meeting Expense
Flowers

Gift

Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Contribution
Event Ticket
Event Ticket
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Consulting

Parade Fee
Parking

Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Framing resolution
Campaign Travel/National League of Cities
Merchant Fee
Travel Expense
Travel Expense
Parking

Merchant Fee
Meeting Expense
Travel Expense
Travel Expense
Travel Expense
Event Registration
Campaign Travel/Black Millenial Conferance
Meeting Expense
Conferance Fee
Event attendance
Advertisement
Dues

Dues

Travel Expense/Black Millenial Conferance
Meeting Expense
CONTRIBUTION
REIMBURSEMENT FOR EVENT
CONSULTING
PARKING
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oC
DC

1302
1303

1305
1306
oC

318
318
318
31B
31B
318
318
318
318
EpL
31B
318
318
318
318
318
318
318

318

31B

318

318
318
318




